
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

André Cabeças 1615

Ilberino Santos 2315

Pedro Silva 794

Nuno Rodrigues da Silva 1605

Viana Martins 230

Gonçalo Palmeira 1833

Nuno Nunes 3998

Tiago Silva 3767

Fernando Peres 1797

José Pedro Silva 1791

Rui Madeira 857

Liliana Costa 5109

Armando Carvalho 4234

Ana Santos 4235

Paulo Correia 3967

Tiago Amado 4159

Frederico Monteiro 4070

Paulo Santos 4174

Helder Cordeiro 564

Bruno Pereira 1603

Rui da Silva Santos 4019

João Sebastião 2898

Vitor Gomes 2887

Joel Oliveira 3773

Isaac Portela 1720

Duarte Miguel Susano 1728

Pedro Antunes 3050

Pedro Lopes 3051

Paulo Santos 996

José  Marques 1152

Alexandre Ferreira 3629

Paulo Amorim 4170

Luis Almeida 2956

Ricardo Bettencourt 2141

Filipe Manuel Ribeiro Teixeira 1658

Bruno Miguel Rodrigues Coelho 1809

Gonçalo Henriques 4965

Tiago Neves 1464

Paulo Ferraz 4692

João Ferraz 4693

Vitor Matias 5058

André Gaspar 3424

Rui Mendes 3248

Bruno Pedrosa 4223

Gonçalo Filipe Verisimo Figueira 5098

Fábio Reis 5113

Luis Simões 5047

Filipe Oliveira 3007

Daniel Ferreira 3685

Rodrigo Pinheiro 3627

Alexandrino Dinis 896

Luís Ribeiro 2821

Rui Rijo 1835

Miguel Afonso da Luz 4403

João Oliveira 4396

Helena Maia 4393

Jaakko Henrik Tapper 23410473

NN

Nuno Venâncio 4240

Fernando Almeida 493

Eduardo Santos 4327

Ines Veiga 3357

Kevin Reimann Saraiva 914

José Teixeira 1332

Jorge Pinto 1290

João Magalhães 1328

Eduardo Silva 4109

Joaquim Marçal 3768

João Vicente Lucas

Francisco Lucas 4740

João Castanheira 860

Carlota Teles 998

José Baptista 1834

Ricardo Trincadeiro 3247

Miguel Ramalho 5054

Hugo Marques 5052

Elísio Lopes 1414

Marco Vilas Boas 900

Francisco Santos 4843

Joana Rodrigues 4874

Mariana Alves 3771

Pedro Cardoso 4243

David Costa 2348

João Costa 2349

Luis Reis 3091

Roberto Santos 1437

Vitor Pinheiro 2894

Beatriz Pinto 1712

Pedro Franco 3064

Victor Sousa 3077

Jaime Falcão 3046

André Filipe Silvestre Silva 3045

Caetanovich 4401

Nuno Mota Ribeiro 2532

José Cruz 1806

Ana Mendes 1886

A Comissão Organizadora

X5

Total Inscritos: 48

Lic Nº

28 de junho de 2021

51 José Cruz 1806 PORSCHE 997 GT3 PT-0379-18 Classe 16

50 Caetanovich 4401 CITROEN DS3 R3T 5712 Classe 16 X5

47 Jaime Falcão 3046 Mazda 323 6806 Classe 10 X2

X1

X146 Pedro Franco 3064 Ford Escort 6859 Classe 9

45 Vitor Pinheiro 2894 NISSAN MICRA 7702 Classe 8

44 Luis Reis 3091 RENAULT 11 6347 Classe 10 X2

43 David Costa 2348 BMW 325 i (E30) 5590 Classe 11 X2

X3

42 Mariana Alves 3771 SUBARU IMPREZA GC8 5584 Classe 14 X3

41 Francisco Santos 4843 BMW 320 I 7769 Classe 14

40 Elísio Lopes 1414 FORD Fiesta R2 8574 Classe 2 P1

39 Miguel Ramalho 5054 FORD KA 5626 Classe 9 X1

P2

38 José Baptista 1834 SUBARU IMPREZA GT 4WD (GC8) 6862 Classe 14 X3

37 João Castanheira 860 Fiat Punto HGT 16V Classe 3

36 João Vicente Lucas Nissan Micra 7299 Classe 1 P1

35 Eduardo Silva 4109 BMW 316 i 8600 Classe 11 X2

X1

34 Jorge Pinto 1290 VINNT S1000 4WD 6334 Classe 13 X3

33 Kevin Reimann Saraiva 914 Peugeot 206 7456 Classe 9

32 Eduardo Santos 4327 Peugeot 208 VTI (R2B) 7426 Classe 2 P1

31 Nuno Venâncio 4240 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VII 5653 Classe 14 X3

X3

30 Jaakko Henrik Tapper 23410473 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IV 7293 Classe 14 X3

29 João Oliveira 4396 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI 8652 Classe 14

28 Rui Rijo 1835 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VI 6349 Classe 7 P3

27 Alexandrino Dinis 896 MITSUBISHI  LANCER EVO IX 8410 Classe 7 P3

P3

26 Daniel Ferreira 3685 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 8097 Classe 7 P3

25 Luis Simões 5047 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6885 Classe 7

24 Gonçalo Filipe Verisimo Figueira 5098 CITROEN AX 6245 Classe 9 X1

23 Rui Mendes 3248 Toyota Corolla 2.0 6965 Classe 10 X2

X2

22 Vítor Manuel da Silva Lourenço Matias 5058 BMW 316 I (E30) 5742 Classe 11 X2

21 Paulo Ferraz 4692 BMW E30 320i 7657 Classe 11

20 Gonçalo Henriques 4965 Renault Clio 6990 Classe 10 X2

19 Filipe Manuel Ribeiro Teixeira 1658 Citroen C2 R2 6883 Classe 9 X1

X2

18 Luis Almeida 2956 FIAT STILO JTD MULTIJET 8561 Classe 4 P2

17 Alexandre Ferreira 3629 Peugeot 309 5820 Classe 10

16 Paulo Santos 996 Peugeot 206 6894 Classe 2 P1

15 Pedro Antunes 3050 BMW 323 I 8039 Classe 11 X2

X1

14 Isaac Portela 1720 Citroen Saxo 7448 Classe 9 X1

12 Vitor Gomes 2887 PEUGEOT 206 GTi 5574 Classe 9

11 Rui da Silva Santos 4019 SUBARU IMPREZA GRB 8123 Classe 14 X3

10 Helder Cordeiro 564 Fiat Punto HGT 1.8 6999 Classe 10 X2

P1

9 Frederico Monteiro 4070 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 5538 Classe 2 P1

8 Paulo Correia 3967 RENAULT TWINGO R2 5692 Classe 2

7 Armando Carvalho 4234 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution V (CP9A) 7433 Classe 7 P3

6 Rui Madeira 857 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution IX 5932 Classe 7 P3

P2

5 Fernando Peres 1797 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 6555 Classe 14 X3

4 Nuno Nunes 3998 RENAULT CLIO R3 6291 Classe 3

3 Viana Martins 230 PEUGEOT 206 8352 Classe 10 X2

2 Pedro Silva 794 Peugeot 208 VTI R2B 7051 Classe 2 P1

Grupo Equipa Lic Nº

1 André Cabeças 1615 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE EVO 8434 Classe 14 X3
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